Hancock County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$403

0

$184
$349
$184
$128
$157
$1,405
$16,860

Married
Couple

$515

0

$361
$418
$367
$189
$231
$2,081
$24,972

Adult, One
Child

$515
$505
$345
$418
$430
$240
$189
$2,642
$31,704

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Hancock County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$515
$742
$288
$418
$376
$264
$248
$2,851
$34,212

Two Adults,
2 Children

$660
$1,011
$345
$697
$707
$409
$314
$4,143
$49,716

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$660
$1,529
$609
$697
$707
$466
$459
$5,127
$61,524

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$644

0
$357
$360
$258
$162
$162

$64
$349

$2,356
$28,272

Married
Couple

$825

0
$680
$721
$578
$280
$280

$99
$555

$4,018
$48,216

Adult, One
Child

$825
$637
$662
$721
$736
$358
$358

$82
$666

$4,908
$58,896

Household STABILITY Budget, Hancock County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$825
$871
$511
$721
$736
$366
$366

$64
$642

$5,102
$61,224

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,163
$1,273
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$597
$597
$123
$1,168
$8,452
$101,424

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,163
$1,625
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$614
$614
$99
$1,289
$8,750
$105,000

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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