Hancock County, OH, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Hancock County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$403	\$515	\$515	\$515	\$660	\$660			
Childcare	0	0	\$505	\$742	\$1,011	\$1,529			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697			
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707			
Miscellaneous	\$128	\$189	\$240	\$264	\$409	\$466			
Tax	\$157	\$231	\$189	\$248	\$314	\$459			
Monthly Total	\$1,405	\$2,081	\$2,642	\$2,851	\$4,143	\$5,127			
Annual Total	\$16,860	\$24,972	\$31,704	\$34,212	\$49,716	\$61,524			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Hancock County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$644	\$825	\$825	\$825	\$1,163	\$1,163			
Childcare	0	0	\$637	\$871	\$1,273	\$1,625			
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159			
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201			
Healthcare	\$258	\$578	\$736	\$736	\$986	\$986			
Miscellaneous	\$162	\$280	\$358	\$366	\$597	\$614			
Savings	\$162	\$280	\$358	\$366	\$597	\$614			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$349	\$555	\$666	\$642	\$1,168	\$1,289			
Monthly Total	\$2,356	\$4,018	\$4,908	\$5,102	\$8,452	\$8,750			
Annual Total	\$28,272	\$48,216	\$58,896	\$61,224	\$101,424	\$105,000			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..